Powering the Network
www.newmartelecom.com  • 800-854-3906 Newport Beach, CA USA24
Powering the Network SM
Rectifiers/Pow
er Sup
p
lies
Power Modules

•	 12, 24 or 48 volts output; pos., neg. or floating ground
•	 115 or 230 VAC, 50-60 Hz input 560 & 1000 watt models
•	 230 VAC only 2200 watt model
•	 560, 1000 or 2200 watts per module (approx.)
•	 Built-in oring diode for parallel or N + 1 configuration
•	 Power supply or battery charger operation (DC UPS system)
•	 Optional battery charging circuit: three-step charging, gel/lead-acid
	 switch, and temperature compensation
•	 Form C alarm contacts
•	 19" or 23”, 2 RU, flush or 6” forward rackmount
Model
Input Amps Output
 Watts
 Weight@ Full Load VDC VDC Amps
115/230V  V Out V2 Cont.+ Lbs Kg.
PM-12-40A 8.5/4.3 13.6 14.3 40 560 12.2 5.5
PM-12-80 16/8 13.6 — 80 1000 15.2 6.9
PM-24-20 8.5/4.3 27.2 27.9 20 560 12.2 5.5
PM-24-40 16/8 27.2 — 40 1000 15.2 6.9
PM-48-10 8.5/4.3 54.4 55.1 10 560 12.2 5.5
PM-48-20 16/8 54.4 — 20 1000 14.0 6.4
PM-48-50 */22 54.4 — 50 2200 34 15
VDC (V out) Measured at output terminal with oring diode
* 230 VAC input only
VDC (V2) Measured at direct output terminal
+ For parallel configuration/load sharing derate output 10%